

Sessions Case No. 286/2024
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Additional Sess Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No. 04 dt: 20-09-24

Today the case is fixed for appearance.

All the three (3) accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Appearance are made by the all the accused persons on call.

Thus the case be fixed for consideration of charge.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

To date 07.11.24 for consideration of charge.

Accused persons as shall remain.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman